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
Sales Representative

$329,900
2251 MACLENNAN DRIVE
Renovated 3 bdrm semi in River Oaks. 
Upgrades thruout - modern eat-in kit & 
baths- SS apliances, crwn mldings. Freshly 
painted. Prem. flring. Sep main flr FR 
with WB FP. Spacious mstr with ensuite & 
W/I closet. Lrg fenced yrd. Close to schools, 
parks, shopping & hwys. Call for a private 
showing!

$559,900
449 CANTERBURY CRESCENT
Beautiful family home in prime S/E Oakville 
location. Very well maintained and updated. Great 
layout. 4 Beds. Very clean and bright. Desirable 
street, fenced in mature lot, garage access from 
house. 2 Walkouts, skylight, landscaped yard. 
This is the one you've been waiting for. Don't 
miss out on this opportunity! Must see! Call for 
a private showing.

OPEN HOUSE
SUN 2-4

OPEN HOUSE
SAT  2-4

LISA
LANOUE

Sales Representative

RE/MAX 
ABOUTOWNE 

REALTY CORP.* 
BROKERAGE

905-842-7000

$259,900
GLEN ABBEY
Great value in Glen Abbey. This 3 bed-
room townhouse features a large, bright
eat in kitchen with walkout to patio.
Kitchen overlooks spacious living room
and dining room. Most windows replaced.
Nestled amongst executive homes and
walking distance to schools, rec center
and shopping. This cheerful home shows
well and is a must see

$657,000
SEEKING A GROWING 
FAMILY
Approx 3850 square feet + a fi nished base-
ment. Neutral throughout. Renovated 
ensuite and main bath. Strip hardwood in 
kitchen. Beautiful backyard with heated 
inground pool, cabana and gas fi repit. 5+1 
bedrooms and 3.5 baths. Excellent value! 
Call to view!

l i s a l a n o u e @ y a h o o . c a

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4
1408 THISTLEDOWN

OPEN HOUSE
SUN 2-4

2237 MUNN'S AVE.

 $419,900
GREAT LOCATION!!  GREAT HOME!! 

RE/MAX ABOUTOWNE REALTY CORP.* BROKERAGE 905-338-9000

MAGDA LADANYI
Broker

JUDY ROSS
Sales Representative

Beautiful Mattamy tall pines (approx 1903+) sq ft. 4 +
Bdrm, 9Ft ceilings, hardwood t/o main level, main fl.
Family rm, laundry, spacious upgraded maple kitchen w/
w/o to large deck, lavish master ensuite w/ soaker tub, sep.
Shower, prof. Fin. Bsmt 5th bdrm, 3pce bath, computer
niche and large rec rm w/ 3 large upgraded look out
windows, excellent West Oak Trail location short walk to
schools, parks, store...Easy acces to hwys & Bronte GO!!!

www.magdaladanyi.com

1ST AD!
OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

2396 HOLLYBROOK DRIVE

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4
#54-2300 BRAYS LANE

 JUST LISTED
$199,000 CENTRAL PARK DR.
Location! Ground floor, 1 Bedroom, condo in Exclusive Oak
Park, 9’ ceilings, Upgraded kitchen cabinets, granite, ceramics,
extra cabinets in kitchen and bath. LR/DR Fab engineered
hardwood, walkout to patio. Stainless appls. 1 Underground
Parking space, large locker. Pool, Sauna, Party Room, Hot Tub,
Gym. Walk to shopping, restaurants, transportation, etc. Call
Pat Thomson direct at 905-632-6239 to view.

PAT THOMSON
Broker

ROYAL LEPAGE BURLOAK REAL ESTATE SERVICES, BROKERAGE 905-634-7755
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED


